dfs_110509_dd
Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. www.wagnerinstruments.com
Wagner Instruments • Greenwich CT •  203-698-9681 •  Fax: 203-698-9696 •  sales@wagnerinstruments.com
CALL US TOLL FREE 800-345-4188
CHATILLON DFS
The Advanced Chatillon® DFS Digital Force Gauge combines the basic
versatility of its companion DFE Force Gauge with added firmware for use as
the primary control of Chatillon motorized test stands. Mounted on the

WEIGHT  &  DIMENSIONS
•	 1.5 lb [0.7 kg]      Shipping Weight: 3 lb [1.4 kg]
•	 7" [180 mm] H x 3" [75 mm] W x 1.6" [40 mm] D
DIGITAL FORCE GAUGE
CAPACITIES: 500 lbf / 250 kgf / 2500 N
■ 	TENSION & COMPRESSION
■ 	CAPACITIES TO: 500 lbf / 250 kgf / 2500 N
■ 	MOTORIZED TEST STAND CONTROL
■ 	ADVANCED FIRMWARE FEATURES
■ 	BI-DIRECTIONAL RS232 OUTPUT
■ 	NEXYGEN GAUGE SOFTWARE
■ 	ACCURACY: ± 0.1%
DFS
Digital Force Gage
	MODEL	 PRICE	 CAPACITY/GRADUATION
DFS-250G	 $1457.00*	 0.5 x	0.0001 lbf	 8 x	0.002 ozf	 0.25 x	0.0001 kgf	 250 x	0.05 gf	 2.5 x 	0.0005 N
DFS-002	 1457.00*	 2 x	0.0002 lbf	 32 x	0.005 ozf	 1 x	0.0001 kgf	 1000 x	 0.1 gf	 10 x 	 0.001 N
DFS-010	 1457.00*	 10 x	 0.001 lbf	 160 x	 0.02 ozf	 5 x	0.0005 kgf	 5000 x	 0.5 gf	 50 x 	 0.005 N
DFS-025	 1457.00*	 25 x	 0.002 lbf	 400 x	 0.05 ozf	 10 x	 0.001 kgf	 10,000 x	 1 gf	 100 x	 0.01 N
DFS-050	 1457.00*	 50 x	 0.005 lbf	 800 x	 0.1 ozf	 25 x	 0.002 kgf	 25,000 x	 2 gf	 250 x	 0.02 N
DFS-100	 1457.00*	 100 x	 0.01 lbf	 1600 x	 0.2 ozf	 50 x	 0.005 kgf	 50,000 x	 5 gf	 500 x	 0.05 N
DFS-200	 1457.00*	 200 x	 0.02 lbf	 –		  100 x	 0.01 kgf	 –		  1000 x	 0.1 N
DFS-500	 1457.00*	 500 x	 0.05 lbf	 –		  250 x	 0.02 kgf	 –		  2500 x	 0.2 N
*DFS includes Nexygen DF Gauge Software and cable for RS232, analog ± 2Vdc and Mitutoyo outputs.
CHATILLON
CHATILLON
DFS